
European Championships 2008 Winterthur
RESULTS

10m RUNNING TARGET MEN JUNIOR

TEAM
THU 28 FEB 2008, START TIME 10:00

10

Gothenburg (SWE)ECH8 NOV 2003CZECAKNAKIS, Tomas; JONAS, Bedrich; LOSOS, Frantisek;1698ER

Gothenburg (SWE)ECH8 NOV 2003CZECAKNAKIS, Tomas; JONAS, Bedrich; LOSOS, Frantisek;1698WR
(Team)

BibNo Name Stage
Series

RemarksTotal
Rank
Slow

Sub
Total1 2 3

1 RUS 1677
285 292 278

266 275 281

276Fast

285

561

SlowBRATCHIKOV Aleksey1573 98 98 89

86 96 94

277Fast

283

560

SlowDOVGAL Yuri1577 91 98 94

92 89 96

269Fast

287

556

SlowAZARENKO Mikhail1569 96 96 95

88 90 91

2 GER 1673
274 284 281

272 278 284

276Fast

288

564

SlowRISSE David1315 92 96 100

87 92 97

284Fast

275

559

SlowRISSE Benjamin1314 87 96 92

95 96 93

274Fast

276

550

SlowKRAUSSE Carsten1305 95 92 89

90 90 94

3 UKR 1650
283 274 278

273 266 276

287Fast

276

563

SlowMATSKEVYCH Igor1745 95 90 91

95 95 97

277Fast

283

560

SlowCHYRVA Yehor1728 95 93 95

92 92 93

251Fast

276

527

SlowSALAMAKHA Oleg1751 93 91 92

86 79 86

Summary

NumberOfShootersOnThisList: 9; TotalNumberOfShooters: 16; TotalNumberOfTeams: 3

Release: Approved Version 1 (28.02.2008 18:24:20)
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